1
Hand Valve
Series VH
4
2
31
4 3
21

1214
2
How to Order
VH  2   0  1 02
—
L
R
02
03
04
06
10
0
1
2
Thread type
—
X116
Symbol
0
1
2
3
 Piping Note)
Body size (Base size)
2
3
4
6
Made to Order
Note) Only side piping is available for
VH200 and VH600 and 3(R) port
is located on the bottom.
Hand valve
1/4 base
3/8 base
1/2 base
1 base
Piping/Mounting
Function
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
2 position
Rc
NPT